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Senov - Postupové doby povodiiovych pritoki (linie)

Vodni tok Pocatek useku Konec tseku Od [F. km]

Lucina
Lucina
Lucina
Lucina
Lucina
Lucina

VD Zermanice
VD Zermanice
VD Zermanice
VD Zermanice
VD Zermanice
VD Zermanice

Radvanice
Radvanice
Radvanice
Radvanice
Radvanice
Radvanice

25.5
25.5
25.5
255
25.5
25.5

Do [f. km]

2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5

Délka useku
[km]

20

20

20

20

20

20

Min. doba
postupu [hod]
35

3.5

35

3.5

35

3.5

Max. doba
postupu [hod]
35

3.5

35

3.5

35

3.5



